Detachment Adjutant’s Email Addresses

STATE



ADJUTANT


EMAIL ADDRESS
Alabama



Vacant





Alaska




Kevin Collier


Kcollier@alaska.net

Arizona



Jeff C. Frain


s.a.l.adjutantaz@cox.net
Arkansas



Robert V. Thien

bobbythien@yahoo.com
California



Donald R. Bedell

drbedell@hotmail.com



Colorado



Mark A. Kilstrom

makilstrom@comcast.net
Connecticut



Robert L Turner

rturner586@aol.com

Delaware



Leroy J. Duckett

johnduckett45@hotmail.com
DC




None

Florida



James E. Sheubrooks
Fishermn9@aol.com

Georgia



John Hill


JohnHill68@aol.com

Hawaii



Bernard K Lee

elee-alahi@juno.com

Idaho




Mark J. Cohen 

mjcohen.idaho@gmail.com
Illinois




Jeffrey Van Horn

SALJeffVH@gmail.com
Indiana



Damon Bradtmueller
djbradtmueller@att.net
Iowa




Brian Kessler


kesslerb@mchsi.com
Kansas



Wesley Wills


w16wills@prodigy.net

Kentucky



Henry W. Shuffett

sffett@yahoo.com
Louisiana



Enos Bellanger 

enosbellanger@yahoo.com

Maine




Joseph F. Cooper

volunteerman@excite.com
Maryland



William Matoska

Bill.matoska@comcast.net

Massachusetts


Clifford A. Smith

cliff106@juno.com
Michigan



Sandy Lipman

SandyLipman95@hotmail.com


Minnesota



Douglas P. Bible

saladjmn@gmail.com
Mississippi



Larry Sanders   

lssian2070@yahoo.com
Missouri



John F. Kopp


jfkopp@att.net
Montana



Richard Ellwein

dickandleah@bresnan.net


Nebraska



Harold Thompson

thomp@q.com
Nevada



Dale (Tiny) Salmen

tinypat@sbcglobal.net
New Hampshire


John E. Neylon Jr

JNeylonJr@dot.state.nh.us
New Jersey



Jeffrey E. Hicks

hicksFGJJ@aol.com
New Mexico



Tony Navarrete

legionnm@aol.com 

03-28-2012
New York



Robert J. Avery

Ravery1@rochester.rr.com

North Carolina


Terry L. Pressley

pressley13@charter.net
North Dakota



Bill Peschel


bpeschel@co.richland.nd.us

Ohio




Scott J. Thornton

scottj.thornton@gmail.com
Oklahoma



David A. Kellerman

kellermandavid@rocketmail.com


Oregon



Ricardo L. Dominguez
sfcdom@centurytel.net 

Pennsylvania



Anthony W. Wright

detadjutantpa@comcast.net
Puerto Rico



Bruce F. Marold Sr

bfm956@aol.com
Rhode Island



Robert Andre


sal79post@aol.com



South Carolina


Robert E. Thompson

rthompson900@hotmail.com
South Dakota



Colin D. Royal

Adjutant@sdsal.org

Tennessee



John L. Jones  

johnljones@comcast.net
Texas




Kevin Winkelmann

KNWINK@msn.com

Utah




Byron Lewis


utahboxcar2@netzero.com

Vermont



Donald T. Tetreault

dontetre@comcast.net
Virginia



Scott A. Williams 

SonsVADetAdj@yahoo.com
Washington



Mark Waslohn

DetachmentAdj_WA@msn.com

West Virginia



Stephen G. Wright 

shanango60@yahoo.com


Wisconsin



Mike Lawler


mll@chorus.net
Wyoming



Craig R. Grenvik

craig.grenvik@wyo.gov
Philippines



None

Mexico



None

France




James Settle


pisces@t-online.de
